39-CWSouthRiverStanardsville

A. Mountainside Gas; turn left for store

= aopan | 2 39.6 miles, + 2560 / - 2558 feet
Swift Run Gap : | Hood WOITTOWN
1 McMullen  ® -
5 Fois
.Oo{n
N %, :
Hightop (e} - o
) anﬂ'ff -
e a MNeal Mountain
& : : Powell Mountain oS Shelby
Geer
Haneytown S
Parker Mountain . @
n I:\°I.I
A williams Burtonville
.. Saint/George © Fark
? : Dawsonville
iR Scufﬂetéwr‘
Brokenback DYKe
Mountain
Nortonsville ', Newtown
Wilhait
:Davis Shop |
5 % F:
; y Eheart
i : : w Lexington ;
k Mountain b 4
; # Windrift -3 L
. Frays Mountain .
Ehart r‘" : Piney Mountain v
) Bar
- : 4 Solaris Burnley
e b 1.0 mi
; " Piney Mountain " Foxwood ! e
o o Earlysville 3 glell o Gilbert 4 © OpenStreetMap
700
a600
500
400
300
ele 5 10 15 20 25 35
(feet) distance in miles

Charlottesville Bicycle Club



39-CWSouthRiverStanardsville

Dist Next Note

0.0 0.0 Start of route

0.0 0.5 Ronto SR 607, Cedar
Grove Rd

0.5 1.7 L onto SR 606, Spring Hill
Rd

2.2 2.3 Ronto Frays Mill Rd, SR
641

4.4 1.2 R onto Advance Mills Rd,
SR 743

5.6 2.4 L onto Durrett Ridge Rd,
SR 605

8.0 5.5 Ronto SR 604, Celt Rd

13.5 2.3 Continue onto Celt Rd, SR
622

15.8 0.3 R onto Main St

16.1 0.9 L onto Madison Rd, VA-
230

17.0 2.2 L onto Octonia Rod, SR
637

19.2 1.9 Ronto SR 621, South
River Rd

211 1.2 L onto VA-230 E, Madison
Rd

22.3 41 Ronto SR 619, Dundee
Rd

26.5 2.3 Ronto SR 609,
Fredricksburg Rd

28.8 0.6 R onto Bus 33 Service Rd,
Spotswood Trail

29.3 0.1 LontoUS-33BUS E

29.4 2.7 CAUTION; Continue
across US 33 onto SR 623

32.1 2.5 L onto SR 633, Swift Run
Rd

34.6 3.4 Sharp R onto Dunnes
Shop Rd, SR 617

38.0 0.4 L onto SR 743, Advance
Mills Rd

38.4 1.2  Continue onto SR 607,
Cedar Grove Rd

39.6 0.0 L into parking lot

39.6 0.0 End of route

39.6 miles. +2420/-2418 feet
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